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No 10 SOUCHAUD Adrien

Pass 14 2:12.906 1 2:12.906 *

Pass 31 4:23.943 2 2:11.037 *

Pass 47 6:34.285 3 2:10.342 *

Pass 63 8:43.561 4 2:09.276 *

Pass 78 10:51.433 5 2:07.872 *

Pass 93 12:59.753 6 2:08.320

Pass 107 15:07.917 7 2:08.164

Pass 122 17:14.768 8 2:06.851 *

Pass 140 19:21.968 9 2:07.200

Pass 156 21:29.201 10 2:07.233

Pass 171 23:35.459 11 2:06.258 *

Pass 188 25:43.126 12 2:07.667

No 22 ARLOT Thierry

Pass 16 2:13.567 1 2:13.567 *

Pass 32 4:24.091 2 2:10.524 *

Pass 48 6:34.628 3 2:10.537

Pass 62 8:41.951 4 2:07.323 *

Pass 77 10:50.857 5 2:08.906

Pass 92 12:58.747 6 2:07.890

Pass 108 15:08.289 7 2:09.542

Pass 123 17:15.502 8 2:07.213 *

Pass 141 19:22.645 9 2:07.143 *

Pass 157 21:30.957 10 2:08.312

Pass 172 23:37.936 11 2:06.979 *

Pass 190 25:45.541 12 2:07.605

No 26 DAHERON Damien

Pass 15 2:13.197 1 2:13.197 *

Pass 30 4:19.026 2 2:05.829 *

Pass 46 6:22.269 3 2:03.243 *

Pass 61 8:24.832 4 2:02.563 *

Pass 75 10:27.599 5 2:02.767

Pass 90 12:30.406 6 2:02.807

Pass 105 14:31.878 7 2:01.472 *

Pass 120 16:41.778 8 2:09.900

Pass 135 18:46.533 9 2:04.755

Pass 150 20:52.065 10 2:05.532

Pass 165 22:58.765 11 2:06.700

Pass 182 25:03.304 12 2:04.539

No 29 SEITE Mathieu

Pass 4 1:58.393 1 1:58.393 *

Pass 19 3:53.116 2 1:54.723 **

Pass 35 5:48.053 3 1:54.937

Pass 51 7:43.882 4 1:55.829

Pass 67 9:40.287 5 1:56.405

Pass 81 11:35.260 6 1:54.973

Pass 96 13:30.565 7 1:55.305

Pass 109 15:25.061 8 1:54.496 **

Pass 124 17:18.384 9 1:53.323 *

Pass 137 19:11.700 10 1:53.316 *

Pass 151 21:05.544 11 1:53.844

Pass 166 22:59.686 12 1:54.142

Pass 179 24:53.414 13 1:53.728

No 41 MAURY Guillaume

Pass 2 1:56.457 1 1:56.457 **

Pass 18 3:51.890 2 1:55.433 *

Pass 34 5:47.735 3 1:55.845

Pass 50 7:43.692 4 1:55.957

Pass 65 9:39.626 5 1:55.934

Pass 80 11:35.060 6 1:55.434

Pass 95 13:30.188 7 1:55.128 *

Pass 111 15:26.113 8 1:55.925

Pass 126 17:21.207 9 1:55.094 *

Pass 139 19:17.678 10 1:56.471

Pass 153 21:13.806 11 1:56.128

Pass 168 23:08.812 12 1:55.006 *

Pass 183 25:05.666 13 1:56.854

No 45 RICAUD Kevin

Pass 10 2:04.015 1 2:04.015 *

Pass 26 4:02.784 2 1:58.769 *

Pass 41 6:02.569 3 1:59.785

Pass 57 8:02.412 4 1:59.843

Pass 71 10:00.775 5 1:58.363 *

Pass 86 11:58.285 6 1:57.510 *

Pass 101 13:55.560 7 1:57.275 *

Pass 115 15:53.197 8 1:57.637

Pass 130 17:51.625 9 1:58.428

Pass 145 19:48.628 10 1:57.003 *

Pass 158 21:45.574 11 1:56.946 *

Pass 173 23:41.717 12 1:56.143 *

Pass 186 25:38.075 13 1:56.358

No 47 CHICON Jerome

Pass 9 2:02.831 1 2:02.831 *

Pass 25 4:01.914 2 1:59.083 *

Pass 40 6:02.182 3 2:00.268

Pass 55 8:01.253 4 1:59.071 *

Pass 70 9:59.732 5 1:58.479 *

Pass 85 11:57.786 6 1:58.054 *

Pass 100 13:55.309 7 1:57.523 *

Pass 116 15:53.725 8 1:58.416

Pass 129 17:51.100 9 1:57.375 *
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No 47 CHICON Jerome

Pass 144 19:48.453 10 1:57.353 *

Pass 160 21:46.320 11 1:57.867

Pass 175 23:43.163 12 1:56.843 *

Pass 189 25:43.274 13 2:00.111

No 49 GINCHELEAU Julien

Pass 8 2:01.585 1 2:01.585 *

Pass 24 4:01.536 2 1:59.951 *

Pass 39 6:01.648 3 2:00.112

Pass 56 8:02.280 4 2:00.632

Pass 72 10:04.075 5 2:01.795

Pass 87 12:05.332 6 2:01.257

Pass 102 14:06.345 7 2:01.013

Pass 117 16:07.731 8 2:01.386

Pass 132 18:09.356 9 2:01.625

Pass 146 20:11.689 10 2:02.333

Pass 161 22:14.537 11 2:02.848

Pass 176 24:17.712 12 2:03.175

Pass 191 26:20.852 13 2:03.140

No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 3 1:58.195 1 1:58.195 *

Pass 21 3:54.997 2 1:56.802 *

In 42 6:05.717 3 2:10.720

No 61 BOUDJELLAL Mansour

Pass 13 2:09.389 1 2:09.389 *

Pass 29 4:14.277 2 2:04.888 *

Pass 45 6:18.875 3 2:04.598 *

Pass 60 8:22.802 4 2:03.927 *

Pass 76 10:31.181 5 2:08.379

Pass 91 12:40.966 6 2:09.785

Pass 106 14:50.024 7 2:09.058

Pass 121 16:58.706 8 2:08.682

Pass 136 19:07.174 9 2:08.468

Pass 154 21:15.492 10 2:08.318

Pass 170 23:25.291 11 2:09.799

Pass 185 25:35.127 12 2:09.836

No 67 PRINET Emmanuel

Pass 12 2:06.653 1 2:06.653 *

Pass 28 4:11.817 2 2:05.164 *

Pass 43 6:14.886 3 2:03.069 *

Pass 58 8:16.808 4 2:01.922 *

Pass 73 10:18.620 5 2:01.812 *

Pass 88 12:20.306 6 2:01.686 *

Pass 103 14:22.642 7 2:02.336

Pass 118 16:23.855 8 2:01.213 *

Pass 133 18:25.736 9 2:01.881

Pass 148 20:27.307 10 2:01.571

Pass 162 22:28.362 11 2:01.055 *

Pass 177 24:29.738 12 2:01.376

Pass 192 26:30.469 13 2:00.731 *

No 82 GICQUEL Fabrice

Pass 7 2:00.762 1 2:00.762 *

Pass 23 3:59.310 2 1:58.548 *

Pass 37 5:56.206 3 1:56.896 *

Pass 53 7:51.976 4 1:55.770 *

Pass 68 9:48.464 5 1:56.488

Pass 83 11:44.708 6 1:56.244

Pass 98 13:40.772 7 1:56.064

Pass 112 15:36.352 8 1:55.580 *

Pass 127 17:32.586 9 1:56.234

Pass 142 19:28.742 10 1:56.156

Pass 155 21:24.892 11 1:56.150

Pass 169 23:21.195 12 1:56.303

Pass 184 25:17.920 13 1:56.725

No 172 BAZILE Luc

Pass 6 2:00.421 1 2:00.421 *

Pass 22 3:58.992 2 1:58.571 *

Pass 38 5:57.842 3 1:58.850

Pass 54 7:57.571 4 1:59.729

Pass 69 9:56.825 5 1:59.254

Pass 84 11:55.497 6 1:58.672

Pass 99 13:54.647 7 1:59.150

Pass 114 15:52.823 8 1:58.176 *

Pass 128 17:50.728 9 1:57.905 *

Pass 143 19:48.034 10 1:57.306 *

Pass 159 21:45.879 11 1:57.845

Pass 174 23:42.583 12 1:56.704 *

Pass 187 25:39.134 13 1:56.551 *

No 192 ROFFET Teddy

Pass 5 1:58.669 1 1:58.669 *

Pass 20 3:53.956 2 1:55.287 *

Pass 36 5:48.652 3 1:54.696 **

Pass 52 7:44.192 4 1:55.540

Pass 66 9:39.888 5 1:55.696

Pass 82 11:35.575 6 1:55.687

Pass 97 13:30.846 7 1:55.271

Pass 110 15:25.502 8 1:54.656 *

Pass 125 17:19.900 9 1:54.398 *

Pass 138 19:14.488 10 1:54.588

Pass 152 21:09.177 11 1:54.689

Pass 167 23:04.229 12 1:55.052

Pass 181 24:59.699 13 1:55.470

No 197 MERLET Thomas
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No 224 GODOC Alexandre

Pass 17 2:19.460 1 2:19.460 *

Pass 33 4:33.116 2 2:13.656 *

Pass 49 6:45.715 3 2:12.599 *

Pass 64 9:00.799 4 2:15.084

Pass 79 11:14.033 5 2:13.234

Pass 94 13:28.508 6 2:14.475

Pass 113 15:44.791 7 2:16.283

Pass 131 18:03.108 8 2:18.317

Pass 147 20:19.877 9 2:16.769

Pass 163 22:39.664 10 2:19.787

Pass 180 24:58.510 11 2:18.846

No 228 MARCHET Romain

Pass 11 2:06.373 1 2:06.373 *

Pass 27 4:11.155 2 2:04.782 *

Pass 44 6:15.835 3 2:04.680 *

Pass 59 8:18.268 4 2:02.433 *

Pass 74 10:22.575 5 2:04.307

Pass 89 12:27.169 6 2:04.594

Pass 104 14:31.333 7 2:04.164

Pass 119 16:34.784 8 2:03.451

Pass 134 18:38.070 9 2:03.286

Pass 149 20:40.860 10 2:02.790

Pass 164 22:44.044 11 2:03.184

Pass 178 24:48.569 12 2:04.525

Pass 193 26:52.864 13 2:04.295

No 421 VAUCORET Philippe

No 999 LASSERRE Frederic


